

Civil Revision 26 of 2025
CNR:WBUD01-002590-2025

Present: Ataur Rahman (WB01460)

District Judge, Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj

Order No. 05

Dated 19.11.2025

Today is fixed for hearing.

Ld. Advocate for the revisionist files hazira.

Ld. Advocate for the O. P. no. 01 appears today by vokatnama and files hazira.

Ld. G. P. files hazira on behalf of the O. P. no. 02/ State.

Record is taken up for hearing.

Heard both side in full.

Fix 28.11.2025 for delivery of judgment if not required any explanation.

Dictd. & cortd.

D.J.

District Judge,U/Dinajpur